

Milwaukee County

Legislation Text

File #: 21-558, Version: 1

A resolution/ordinance amending Chapter 13 of the Milwaukee County Code of General Ordinances to require Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors approval for all agreements and partnerships with Milwaukee County support groups. (07/15/21 and 09/09/21: Laid Over for One Meeting; 10/12/21: Postponed to a Day Certain [October 21]; 10/21/21: Postponed to a Day Certain [10/29/21]; 10/29/21: Laid Over for One Meeting; 12/16/21 and 02/03/22 CB Meeting: Referred to the Committee on Parks, Energy, and Environment)